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Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Principal
Khulna Medical College, Khulna.
ANNUAL PROCUREMET PLAN FOR 2023-2024 FINANCIAL YEAR

Top Sheet

Ministry / Division Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Medical Education and Family Welfare Division
Agency Director General of Medical Education Budget Revenue
Procuring Entity Name & Code Principal, Khulna Medical College Khulna. 1620602133341 Total Cost 15449997
Description Time . Total Time for
Procurement Contract Source | Estimated Not Invite/ Approval | Notification Signing Time Completat
E__M/__Smn P,anﬂo:_o_: Unit Quantity Method Approving of Cost in Omon o Used in Advertise mw,num.nn ._n_.__Jo.q to to of to ion
9 Yrage & Type Authority Fund TK P i ! goods Tender pening vallmet Award Award Contract Contract of
Goods Tocess Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
W_Hgo_w_ma 01/11/23 | 28/11/23 | 05/12/23 | 08/12/23 12/12/23 15/12/23 | 22/12/23 | 02/3/24
Books List Planned A
GR-1 PCS OTM PE GOB | 600000 00 28 07 03 04 03 28 120
Code-3211127 Attached Days
Actual
Dates
) wesa 01/11/23 | 28/11/23 | 05/12/23 | 08/12/23 | 12/12/23 | 15/12/23 | 22/12/23 | 02/3/24
MSR/Chemical - - Ewwwon_
iR- 13 y i 03 28 120
GR-2 | Reagent Pock | Aincsil OT™M PE GOB | 2499997 D 00 28 07 03 04
Code-3252105 Actual
Dates
i 01/11/23 | 28/11/23 | 05/12/23 | 08/12/23 | 12/12/23 | 15/12/23 | 22/12/23 | 02/3024
Computer Equipment List Planned i |
GR-3 PCS OT™M PE GOB | 1000000 00 28 07 03 04 03 28 120
Code-3255101 Attached Days i
Actual
Dates -
ww.,ama 01/11/23 | 28/11/23 | 0512123 | 08/12/23 | 1271223 | 15/12/23 | 22/12/23 | 02/3/24
Others Stationary List Planned T el
- PCS OT™M PE GOB | 1300000 00 28 07 03 04 03 28 120
GR4 1 Code-3255105 Attached Days ]
Actual
Dates f...uﬂﬂ.!...:f;_.;.\‘.‘ - |
/r....., A L
Obnp)0n = (A
%%ME% Dr. Md.Mahabub qxum%a %\‘ 07” oA, ;,%u
! T. .Mahabudu O % \-H:nﬂﬂlhﬂ 8 2\ .ﬂgﬁ ﬁw q_ﬂm QACH EaG
113 dq.%. MBBS.BCS ﬁ._uw_ (Path _1HTMJ pi ) B R W (®Te Cuty @ __a:?a.ad
54 Associate Protessor ~ rers & Tt TS, L o s EEG, YE v dvime, oY
- T4 A et <Ed, § “ldvm o
aparen CIRET T Head Ot The Deptment of "athology Aﬂﬂdﬁwcxmﬂ ™, I cxfersa £y i i ﬂraﬁﬁ .
‘ Khuina Medical College Khulna  speren caisTaef FT1S,




Description
Procurement
Package
Goods

Unit

Quantity

Procurement
Method
& Type

Contract
Approving
Authority

Source
of
Fund

Estimated
Cost in
TK

Time Code
for
Process

Not
Used
in

goods

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Tender
Opening

T'ender
eviluation

Approval
to
Award

Notification
to
Award

Signing
of
Contract

Sports
Code-3256107

PCS

List
Attached

OT™M

PE

GOB

1000000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Computer &
Accessories
Code-4112202

PCS

List
Attached

OT™

PE

GOB

1000000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Electric Equipment
Code-4112303

PCS

List
Attached

RFQM/
OT™M

PE

GOB

300000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Furniture
Code-4112314

PCS

List
Attached

OT™M

PE

1000000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Medical Instrument
Code-4112315

PCS

List
Attached

O™

PE

GOB

1000000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Others Instrument
Code-4112316

PCS

List
Attached

OT™

PE

GOB

1000000

Planned
Dates

01/11/23

28/11/23

05/12/23

08/12/23

12/12/23

15/12/23

22/12/23

02/3/24

Planned
Days

00

28

07

03

04

03

28

120

Actual
Dates

Entertainment
Code-3211106

As per
demand

CASH
PURCHASE

PE

GOB

150000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

Actual
Dates

for,

Dr. Md.Mahabubur Roshe

i

Kl

MBBS.BCS M.Phil (Path )
Associate Professor

Heaa Ot The Deptment of "anology

Khulna Medical Coilage Khuina
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Phaseiipition
Procurement ;
Package Unit
Goods

Procurement
Quantity Method
& Type

Contract
Approving
Authority

Source
of
Fund

Estimated
Cost in
TK

Time Code
for
Process

Not
Used

goods

Invite/
Advertise
Tender

Approval | Notification
to to
Award Award

Tender l'ender
Opening | evaluation

Advertisement i As per DPM
Code-3211125 demand

PE

GOB

200000

Planned
Dates

Signing
of
Contract

Total
Time
to
Contract
Signature Contract

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

Training i As per
Code- 3231301 demand DFM

PE

GOB

500000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

Petrol Oil & -

Lubricant - DPM
di d

Code-3243101 g

PE

GOB

1200000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

e s RFQM/
Gr-1s | Printing & Binding i n_>m per i
Code-3255102 emand | pURCHASE

PE

GOB

300000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

GR-16 Dress = As per OTM/
Code-3256106 demand RFQM

GOB

1100000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

GR-17 Car Maintenance i As per DPM

Code-3258101 demand

GOB

200000

Planned
Dates

%,

Planned
Days

30 June
2024

Actual
Dates

Furniture Repair As per
GR-18 Code-3258102 F demand DPM

PE

GOB

200000

Planned
Dates

Planned
Days

Actual

Dates

Dr. Md.Mahabubur Roshed
Z_mymw,mom M.Phil (Path )
ss0ciate Professor
A CafeTFe I Heaa O1 The Deptment of " alnology

Khuina Medical Colege Khuina
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Dyaiptien Procurement Contract Source | Estimated Time Code i Invite/ Approval | Notification Signing ."..””_“ ﬁ.ﬂ““w_“\,_._:
_umﬂnsmw _u_.wezwn_=n=_ Unit Quantity Method Approving of Cost in for C.won Advertise n.ua a_a.nq Ma_“_..ﬁ to to of to ion
o aniilg & Type Authority Fund TK Process " Tender pening; if=y o Award Award Contract Contract of
Goods goods si ¥
ignature Contract
Planned
Dates 30 June
Computer Repair As per Planned
GR-19 - DPM PE GOB 200000 2024
Code-3258103 demand Days
Actual
Dates
Planned
Other Instrument Dates 30 June
GR-20 | Repair .| pener DPM PE | GOB | 200000 | Flanned 2024
P demand Days
Code-3258105 e
Dates
Planned
Electric Instrument i W_wnawa 7 30 June
. . " s per :
GR-20 W@Um:. deeand DPM PE GOB 200000 Days 2024
Code-3258119 Actual
Dates
Planned
Dates
Camera As per Planned 30 June
iR- = OB 000
OR21 | Code-4112302 demand | PPM PE | GOB | 300000 | 1y 2024
Actual
Dates

L Sl

G s 2|

R iJJ/W“. éﬁéiu&u& T

~Tt3 ....ﬁ,ﬁ > Dr. ?mw,wgm: ubur R n_ G1e T TN \
. =64 MBBS,BCS. M.Phil (Path ) i ..oz.i} 4 % «FF 4
e CAfSTFa BUTS Associate Professor o iu..?.. : L foran wes, T Yokl E@ﬂs cinn. bq. 68 W%
Head Of The Deptment of "atnology ) M.ﬂ e ..u?.c .3 e oEf O Aam.? e At T
Khuina Medical College Khulna #
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